
1
0

1
0

1
75.7

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpc-37 (GCA_000309785.1)1.65

0.89
0.346

0.85
0

0.85
0

0.85
0

0.85
0

0.85
0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei DPC4206 (GCA_002148805.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei DPC4536 (GCA_002148885.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei SMN-LBK (GCA_024498315.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei DSM 28675 (GCA_024622515.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 1001270st1_F8_1001270H_150608 (GCA_028320385.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei HP-B1337 (GCA_035586595.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CUL07A (GCA_036281375.1)0

0.95
20.6

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CIRM-BIA 1517 (GCA_025190525.1)71.9

0.71
5.99

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei ULE721 (GCA_030710015.1)51.3

0.49
2.79

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei M36 (GCA_000309665.1)71.2

0.97
5.79

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei UBLPc-87 (GCA_049201625.1)71.1

0.85
2.99

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpp219 (GCA_000410195.1)59.9

0.81
2.41

0.93
1.94

1
18

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM19317 (GCA_003712565.1)0.273

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei FAM8140 (GCA_003712985.1)3.73

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 2306 (GCA_016887785.1)20

1
20

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRC_P4 (GCA_037283385.1)2.81

0.65
0.189

0.57
0.00586

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CBP-1042 (GCA_026797475.1)0.00195

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRRL B-456 (GCA_028878305.1)2

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CIRM-BIA 699 (GCA_025190725.1)2.99

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 773 loci)
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